
23. MAJSTROVSTVÁ SLOVENSKA JUNIOROV DO 18 A DO 21 ROKOV 
 

Dátum konania:  

22.4.2017 

Výsledky:  

Majstrovstvá Slovenska juniorov, Vavrečka, 22.04.2017 

  

Men's Juniori 18 Right Hand 65 Kg 

1. Chudík, Dávid, AWK Myjava  8 Pts. 

2. Lukačovič, Adam, AWk Dobrá Voda 6 Pts. 

3. Vaclavek, Kristian, AWK Prešov 4 Pts. 

4. Zbranek, Karol, AWK Kokava na d Rimavicou 2 Pts. 

5. Hôždala, Tobiáš, AWK Myjava 1 Pts. 

  

Men's Juniori 18 Left Hand 80 Kg 

1. Adamov Adam, AWK Banská Štiavnica 8 Pts. 

2. Čeleš, Peter, AWK Myjava 6 Pts. 

3. Dvorščák Jozef, AWK Prešov 4 Pts. 

4. Adamek Matúš, AWK Kokava nad Rimavicou 2 Pts. 

5. Zboroň Peter, AŠK Orava1 Pts. 

  

Men's Juniori 18 Left Hand 80+ Kg 

1. Hôždala Martin, AWK Myjava 9 Pts. 

2. Šoka Dominik, AWK Dobrá Voda 7 Pts. 

3. Andraško Radovan, AWK Prešov 5 Pts. 

4. Hnojcik Stanislav, AŠK Orava 3 Pts. 

5. Šoka Denis, AWK Červeník 2 Pts. 

6. Miškev Sebastián AWK Červeník 1 Pts. 

  



Men's Juniori 18 Right Hand 70 Kg 

1. Onderko Marek, AWK Prešov 8 Pts. 

2. Bobocký Marcel, AWK Myjava 6 Pts. 

3. Kaučik Samuel, AWK Červeník 4 Pts. 

4. Richter Stanislav, KAsprof Bul team Orava 2 Pts. 

5. Kubaliak Jozef, AWK kokava nad Rimavicou1 Pts. 

  

Men's Juniori 18 Right Hand 80 Kg 

1. Čeleš Peter,  AWK Myjava 8 Pts. 

2. Dvorščák Jozef, AWK Prešov  6 Pts. 

3. Adamov Adam, AWK Banská Štiavnica 4 Pts. 

4. Adamek, Matúš,  AWK Kokava nad Rimavicou 2 Pts. 

5. Zboroň Peter, AŠK Orava 1 Pts. 

  

Men's Juniori 18 Right Hand 80+ Kg 

1. Hôždala Martin, AWK Myjava 10 Pts. 

2. Andraško Radovan, AWK Prešov 8 Pts. 

3. Hnojcik Stanislav, AŠK Orava 6 Pts. 

4. Šoka Dominik, AWK Dobrá Voda 4 Pts. 

5. Samko Radoslav AWK Revúca 3 Pts. 

6. Miškev Sebastián, AWK Červeník 2 Pts. 

7. Šoka Denis, AWK Červeník 1 Pts. 

  

Women's Juniorky 18 Left Hand 60 Kg 

1. Sojková Martina, AWK Ivánka pri Dunaji 6 Pts. 

2. Ajpeková Barbara, AWK Senec 4 Pts. 

3. Rašlíková Tereza, AWK Bratislava 2 Pts. 



  

Women's Juniorky 18 Left Hand 60+ Kg 

1. Bajčiová Barbora, KASprof Bull team Orava 6pts. 

2. Bobovčáková Kristína, AWK Prešov 4pts. 

3. Barošová Dominika, AWK Prievidza 2pts. 

  

Women's Juniorky 18 Right Hand 60 Kg 

1. Ajpeková Barbara, AWk Senec 6 Pts. 

2. Sojková Martina, AWK Ivánka pri Dunaji 4 Pts. 

3. Rašlíková Tereza, AWK Senec 2 Pts. 

  

Women's Juniorky 18 Right Hand 60+ Kg 

1. Bajčiová Barbora, KASprof Bull team Orava  6 Pts. 

2. Barošová Dominika, AWK Prievidza 4 Pts. 

3. Bobovčáková Kristína, AWK Prešov 2 Pts. 

  

Men's Juniori 18 Left Hand 70 Kg 

1. Onderko Marek, AWk Prešov 8 Pts. 

2. Kubaliak Jozef, AWK Kokava nad Rimavicou 6 Pts. 

3. Richter Stanislav, AWK KASprof Bull team Orava 4 Pts. 

4. Kaučik Samuel, AWK Červeník 2 Pts. 

5. Bobocký Marcel, AWK Myjava 1 Pts. 

  

Men's Juniori 18 Left Hand 65 Kg 

1. Chudík Dávid, AWK Myjava 8 Pts. 

2. Zbranek Karol, AWK Kokava nad Rimavicou 6 Pts. 

3. Vaclavek Kristian, AWK Prešov 4 Pts. 

4. Lukačovič Adam, AWK Dobrá Voda 2 Pts. 



5. Hôždala Tobiáš, AWK Myjava 1 Pts. 

  

Men's Juniori 21 Left Hand 65 Kg 

1. Bulvas Tomáš,  5 Pts. 

2. Kabač Michal, AŠK Orava 3 Pts. 

  

Men's Juniori 21 Left Hand 70 Kg 

1. Gabor Jan, AŠK Orava 7 Pts. 

2. Dvorščak Radovan, AWK Prešov 5 Pts. 

3. Židzik Adrian, AWK Prešov 3 Pts. 

4. Havrila Erik, AWK Prešov 1 Pts. 

  

Men's Juniori 21 Left Hand 80 Kg 

1. Emerici Marek, AWK Magnezit Revúca 9 Pts. 

2. Kosťov Rastislav, AWK Banská Štiavnica 7 Pts. 

3. Benedikovič Adam, AWK Dobrá Voda 5 Pts. 

4. Ševčík Stanislav, AWK Prešov 3 Pts. 

5. Račko Martin, AWK Liptovský Mikuláš 2 Pts. 

6. Šurina Peter, 1 Pts. 

  

Men's Juniori 21 Left Hand 80+ Kg 

1. Golian Michal, AWK Kokava nad Rimavicou 8 Pts. 

2. Hric Oliver, AWK Prešov 6 Pts. 

3. Pavelka Ondrej, AWK Liptovský Mikuláš 4 Pts. 

4. Kostolány Jozef, AWK Prievidza 2 Pts. 

5. Hladký Igor, AWK Liptovský Mikuláš 1 Pts. 

  



Men's Juniori 21 Right Hand 65 Kg 

1. Kabač Michal, AŠK Orava   5 Pts. 

2. Bulvas, Tomáš 3 Pts. 

  

Men's Juniori 21 Right Hand 70 Kg 

1. Gabor Jan, AŠK Orava  7 Pts. 

2. Dvorščak Radovan,   AWK Prešov 5 Pts. 

3. Židzik Adrian,  AWK Prešov  3 Pts. 

4. Havrila Erik,  AWK Prešov  1 Pts. 

  

Men's Juniori 21 Right Hand 80 Kg 

1. Emerici Marek, AWK Magnezit Revúca 9 Pts. 

2. Kosťov Rastislav, AWK Banská Štiavnica  7 Pts. 

3. Benedikovič Adam, AWK Dobrá Voda 5 Pts. 

4. Ševčík Stanislav, AWK Prešov 3 Pts. 

5. Račko Martin, AWK Liptovský Mikuláš 2 Pts. 

6. Šurina, Peter 1 Pts. 

  

Men's Juniori 21 Right Hand 80+ Kg 

1. Golian Michal, AWK Kokava nad Rimavicou 8 Pts. 

2. Hric Oliver, AWK Prešov 6 Pts. 

3. Pavelka Ondre, AWK Liptovský Mikuláš  4 Pts. 

4. Hladký Igor,  2AWK Liptovský Mikuláš  Pts. 

5. Kostolány Jozef, AWK Prievidza  1 Pts. 

  

Women's Juniorky 18 Left Hand 55 Kg 

1. Ďurianová Martina, AWK Kokava nad Rimavicou 9 Pts. 



2. Nuttová Nikola, AŠK Orava 7 Pts. 

3. Skruteková Linda, AWK Kokava nad Rimavicou  5 Pts. 

4. Kernová Lenka, AWK Dobrá Voda 3 Pts. 

5. Filipiaková Darina, AWK Kokava nad Rimavicou 2 Pts. 

6. Stieranková Tamara, AWK Kokava nad Rimavicou 1 Pts. 

  

Women's Juniorky 18 Right Hand 55 Kg 

1. Nuttová Nikola, AŠK Orava 9 Pts. 

2. Kernová Lenka, AWK Dobrá Voda 7 Pts. 

3. Ďurianová, Martina, AWK Kokava nad Rimavicou  5 Pts. 

4. Skruteková Linda, AWK Kokava nad Rimavicou ,  3 Pts. 

5. Stieranková Tamara,  AWK Kokava nad Rimavicou 2 Pts. 

6. Filipiaková Darina, AWK Kokava nad Rimavicou  1 Pts. 

  

Women's Juniorky 21 Left Hand 60 Kg 

1. Líšková Klaudia, AWK Prešov 5 Pts. 

2. Magušinová Kristína, AWK Bratislava 3 Pts. 

  

Women's Juniorky 21 Right Hand 60 Kg 

1. Líšková Klaudia, AWK Prešov 5 Pts. 

2. Magušinová Kristína, AWK Bratislava 3 Pts. 

 


